

COMPILATION OF BIDS

STATE OF ALASKA DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES DIVISION OF PARKS AND OUTDOOR RECREATION DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION SECTION		PROJECT NUMBER: 52859-2 PROJECT NAME: Cripple Creek Crossing LOCATION: near Healy, Alaska		OPEN AT: 2:00 PM PREVAILING TIME DATE: Thursday September 12, 2019 BY: Danielle Ryder COMPILED BY: OKO <i>OKO</i>		CHECKED BY: TBS <i>TBS</i>		PAGE 1 OF 1 PAGES											
ITEM NUMBER	ITEM	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Scarsella Bros., Inc. P.O. Box 68697 Seattle, Washington 98168		Pruhs Construction Company 2193 Viking Drive Anchorage, AK 99501		Dremmon Construction and Consulting 3301 Industrial Ave Fairbanks, AK 99701											
		QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT	PRICE	UNIT	PRICE	UNIT	PRICE	UNIT	PRICE	UNIT	PRICE	UNIT	PRICE	UNIT	PRICE
201(3B)	Clearing & Grubbing	All Req'd	L.S.	\$6,199.00	\$6,199.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$37,000.00	\$37,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
203(3A)	Unclassified Excavation	All Req'd	L.S.	\$3,171.00	\$3,171.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
203(5A)	Borrow	6,950.00	C.Y.	\$9.40	\$65,330.00	\$12.80	\$88,960.00	\$18.00	\$125,100.00	\$18.00	\$125,100.00	\$24.50	\$170,275.00	\$24.50	\$170,275.00	\$24.50	\$170,275.00	\$24.50	\$170,275.00
302(3)	Processing for Subgrade Modification	31.85	Station	\$856.84	\$27,290.35	\$525.00	\$16,721.25	\$1,400.00	\$44,590.00	\$1,400.00	\$44,590.00	\$1,000.00	\$31,850.00	\$1,000.00	\$31,850.00	\$1,000.00	\$31,850.00	\$1,000.00	\$31,850.00
511(2)	Mechanically Stabilized Earth Wall -- Welded Wire Mesh Faced	All Req'd	L.S.	\$60,500.00	\$60,500.00	\$92,000.00	\$92,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00
517(1)	Pre-Fabricated Steel Bridge, 40 Ft.	All Req'd	L.S.	\$121,900.00	\$121,900.00	\$182,000.00	\$182,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$225,000.00	\$225,000.00	\$225,000.00	\$225,000.00	\$225,000.00	\$225,000.00	\$225,000.00	\$225,000.00
611(1)	Riprap, Class II	1,850	C.Y.	\$126.97	\$234,894.50	\$140.00	\$259,000.00	\$110.00	\$203,500.00	\$110.00	\$203,500.00	\$165.00	\$305,250.00	\$165.00	\$305,250.00	\$165.00	\$305,250.00	\$165.00	\$305,250.00
616(1)	Seeding	0.4	ACRE	\$14,547.08	\$5,818.83	\$10,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$8,400.00	\$21,000.00	\$8,400.00	\$21,000.00	\$8,400.00	\$21,000.00	
630(1A)	Geotextile, Separation	1,200	S.Y.	\$8.24	\$9,888.00	\$2.00	\$2,400.00	\$3.00	\$3,600.00	\$3.00	\$3,600.00	\$2.25	\$2,700.00	\$2.25	\$2,700.00	\$2.25	\$2,700.00	\$2.25	\$2,700.00
640(1)	Mobilization and Demobilization	All Req'd	L.S.	\$64,191.93	\$64,191.93	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00
641(1)	Erosion, Sediment, and Pollution Control Administration	All Req'd	L.S.	\$8,006.85	\$8,006.85	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00
641(2)	Temporary Erosion, Sediment, and Pollution Control	All Req'd	L.S.	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
641(6)	SWPPP Price Adjustment	All Req'd	C.S.	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
642(1)	Construction Surveying	All Req'd	L.S.	\$11,974.45	\$11,974.45	\$52,500.00	\$52,500.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00
647(2)	Wide Pad Dozer, 65 HP Minimum	10	HOUR	\$158.07	\$1,580.70	\$175.00	\$1,750.00	\$135.00	\$1,350.00	\$135.00	\$1,350.00	\$145.00	\$1,450.00	\$145.00	\$1,450.00	\$145.00	\$1,450.00	\$145.00	\$1,450.00
647(6)	Hydraulic Excavator, 1 CY, 100 HP, Minimum	10	HOUR	\$237.20	\$2,372.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00
647(7)	Motor Grader, 220 HP Minimum	10	HOUR	\$235.26	\$2,352.60	\$225.00	\$2,250.00	\$175.00	\$1,750.00	\$175.00	\$1,750.00	\$180.00	\$1,800.00	\$180.00	\$1,800.00	\$180.00	\$1,800.00	\$180.00	\$1,800.00
											TOTAL BASIC BID		\$650,470.22	\$827,561.25	\$984,390.00	\$987,225.00			

OTHER BIDDERS:

Great Northwest, Inc.	(TOTAL: BASIC BID)	\$1,559,890.00
Brice Inc.	(TOTAL: BASIC BID)	\$1,606,700.25
Lattioey, Inc.	(TOTAL: BASIC BID)	\$1,953,324.00